YAOdO4d ONdNXN

VINIFNIQIANMVL VN INIroASO INOaOod

INHOdZ| - 1daCAOdd FONHILSHT VN IANOAOd

INHO4Z| - IdaCAOdd FONHILSHT VN YNILDO0

VAILVNTLVIA - Id3CAO0dd CONH3LSHE VN IANOAOd

VAILVNTLVIA - [H3CAOHd CONAT1LSHE VN VNI(OO
ICNH3LVIN - 1d3CAO0dd FONH3ILSHT VN IAOAO4d
ICNI3LVIA - 1daCAO0dd CONHILSHT VN YNILDO0

IL3INdTdd YAOdO4d (Od4

‘6 AMIZAC INVHLS YNIrO0
‘8 AIZAC INVHLS VNILOO0
‘L AIZAC INVYLS YNIrO0
d3ddzvd "6 VAIZId VNIro0
d3adzvd '8 VHIZI4 YNIrdo0
d3adzvd "L VAIZId YNIro0
‘6 VAILVINILVIN YNI[O0
‘8 VAILVINILVIN VYNI[O0
"L VAILVNILVIN YNI[O0

d3ydzvd 6 ICNd3LVIN VNICOO
d3ydzvd ‘8 ICNJ3ILVIN VNICOO

d3ydzvd "L ICNd3LVIN VNICOO

H3ardsn iL$dO IA0Oaodg

d3ydZzvy ‘6 H3CdSN

d3ydzvy '8 HACdSN

d3dzvyd 'L H3rdsSN

vaniIAodog

vani

~

ANIZ34d

NI

d3aCNS

ILSITT ONVYH VN V(101Z0d

121

Lo

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

45

12

Nina Jovanovié Da

FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA

FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA

117

10

10

10

30

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

45

12

Da

Mikijelj

Mia

FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA

114

10

10

30

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

45

12

Da

Brkan

Martina

FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA

114

10

10

30

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

45

12

Da

Grbovi¢

Anastasija

FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA

113.29

0

10

7

4

5 295 5 10

5

5

5

4

479 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5

4.93

5

12

Da

Kascéelan

Elena

FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA
FILOLOSKA
GIMNAZIJA

111

10

10

30

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

45

12

Da

Matovic

Teodora

110.29

0

10

4

3

5 295 5 10

5

5

5

5

4479 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

5

4.93

12

Da

Veljkovic

Una

108

10

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

45

12

Da

MiloSevi¢

Nikolina

99

10

10

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

45

Ne

Kozhurina

Varvara

94.1

10

4

3

5 275 5 10

4 5 5

5

5 5 5 4 4 4 4

479 479 4.62 426

0

Ne

Peras

Andrea

10

93.94

0

10

5 295 4 7

4 5 5

5

486 462 4344 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5

Ne

Purasevi¢

Jelena

11

92.46

0

10

10

27

4

4

464 464 454 4146 S 5 5 4 3 4 5

0

Ne

Radonji¢

Nikolina

12

87.73

0

10

5

457 457 477 4173 S5 5 5 4 3 4 5

0

Ne

Veselinovi¢

Hana

13

83.63

0

10

4

4263 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5

5

45 471

0

Ne

Petkovi¢

Andela

14

80.5

10

1

2

5 235 5 10

4 4

3

5 5§ 5 3 3 3 4 3

36

421 379 4

0

Ne

Przica

Andela

15

80.42

0

10

10

23

3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3

36.42

393 421 4

0

Ne

Babic

Vladana

16

79.07

0

10

1

2

5 245 5 10

5 5

3

3

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0 3.79 3.71 3.69 33.57

Ne

Miljenovi¢

Stefan

17

73.49

0

10

10

20

3

2

357 357 369 3249 4 4 5 3 2

Ne 0

Stankovié

Marija

18

19

20

21

22



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

BROJ MJESTA ZA UPIS U OPSTU GIMNAZIJU JE 84



